Date 26-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

1 England
2 Slovenia

3 Hungary -

4 Italy
5 France
6 Ireland
7 San Marino

8 Czech Republic

Owned FIPSed

+ 17 9.646
- 17 8.973
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22 11.881
L
I I 25 9.577
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I I 28 8.074
- 29 7.813
“ 32 7.212
- 33 8.385
Time
16:30:56
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9 Netherlands
10 Serbia

11 Spain

12 Sw_itzerland
13 | Channel Islan

14 Bulgaria‘ —
15 Luxembourg
16 Germany

17 Austria

Owned FIPSed
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-
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60

Time
16:30:57

6.968

5.923

6.602

6.505
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5th COARSE ANGLING MASTERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 26-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

Sector

A

Legnr. 1

Geurten Thijs
Smith Graham
Melcher Miroslav
Erdei Attila Csaba
Muccioli Paolo
Vodopivec Miran
Vaughan Tom
Walton Phil :
Einwang Walter
Caudin Gilles
Botti Andrea
Vidov Rumen
12,5 Fernandez Jose
14 Deuschl Karl
15 Weidner Georges
16 Kiskarolj Robert
17 Burais Michel
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Owned FIPSed

Netherlands
England

Czech Republic
Hungary

San Marino
Slovenia
Channel Islands
Ireland
Germany
France
Italy
Bulgaria
Spain
Austria
Switzerland
Serbia
Luxembourg
Time
16:27:56
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3.523
3.461
3.356
2.954
2.442
2.157
2.150
2.142
1.912
1.867
1.745
1.576
1.576
1.538
1.296
1.204
621
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342
70
270
116
280
191
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65
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85
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194
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5th COARSE ANGLING MASTERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 26-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

Sector

legnr. 1

1 Ambrus Tibor

2 Dewimille Alain

3 Dimitrovski Petar

4 Tisdall Jack

5 Hall Matthew

6 Arumi Santiago

7 Mc Ginnigle Bob -

8 Tomlinson Robert

9 Mastera Vojtéch

10 Paesini Massimo

11 Krsmanovic Dorde

12 Govi Gino

13 Heinecke Thomas

14 Barthels Patrick

15 Inauen Rene

16 Van Berkel Frans

17 Hristov Ivaylo
Owned FIPSed

Hungary
France
Slovenia
Ireland
England

Spain

Channel Islands
Switzerland
Czech Republic
San Marino -
Serbia

Italy

Germany
Luxembourg
Austria
Netherlands
Bulgaria

Time
16:27:56
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5.759
3.155
3.149
2.679
2.630
2.335
2.313
2.253
2,182
1.818
1.537
1.446
1.445
1.241
1.192
735
492

86
305
286
165
160
191

66
123
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136
105
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55

73

16
12

17
15
10

13
14

e o W o

President of Jury
ZacAd
(?Lb(_af-—‘



—4

)

N

/

i

T

5th COARSE ANGLING MASTERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 26-05-2023

Sector

C

Organization French Federation FFPS Legnr. 1
1 Zucchi Franco Italy [} | 4.422 449 1
2 Isakov Toni Bulgaria —/ 2.372 277 3
3 Reynolds William England —— 2171 167 9
4 Tomani¢ Franc Slovenia e 2.032 218 1
5  Sekuli¢ Milan Serbia 1.857 202 17
6 Viiials Joaquin Spain Z 1.837 165 11
7 Mardele Jacky France [} | 1.749 173 12
8 Pergreffi Luca Czech Republic B 1.745 237 13
9  Pasini Roberto’ Switzerland . [ + | 1.741 160 2
10 Brandenburger Marc Luxembourg = 1.657 127 10
11 Heimann Jozsef Hungary — 1.633 149 5
12 Kraaij Cor Netherlands — 1486 211 14
13 Beck Marco Germany f— 1.400 168
14  Mcgoldrick Francis Ireland E 1.216 125" |
15 Drudi Denis San Marino P 1.140 o A53, | | 15
16 Artmueller Franz Austria = 886 96 — 16
17 Waye Carl Channel Islands DX 394 43 8
Time 'President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 16:27:57 (e
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5th COARSE ANGLING MASTERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
Channeled Moselle - Toul

Date 26-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

Sector

D

legnr. 1

1 Natali Michele

2 Valeriani Romano

3 Lawton Tommy

4 Straus Iztok

5 Haliniak Marc

6 Faragé Robert

7  Wildsmith Simon

8  Bicok Robert

9 Desque Jean

10 Savelkoul John

11 Dreher Holger

12 Copperwaite David

13 Hrazdil Jifi

14 Nikolov Krasen

15 Jungmeier Walter

16 Romanos Jose Luis

17 Brede Thomas
Owned FIPSed

Italy

San Marino
Ireland
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Hungary
England

Serbia

France
Netherlands
Switzerland
Channel Islands
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Austria

Spain

Germany

Time
16:27:57
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1.964
1.812
1.776
1.635
1.613
1.535
1.384
1.325
1.303
1.224
1.215
1121
1.102
1.001
993
854
692

246
213
191
82
160
198
152
143
185
103
164
79
140

130 |
36,

79
79

11

17

15

10
13
12
16

President of Jury
ZacAd
(?Lb(_af-—‘



Date 26-05-2023

Organization French Federation FFPS

5th COARSE ANGLING MASTER

—_—

S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Channeled Moselle - Toul

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

e

FFPS

b= s
L

legnr. 1

|

1 Tibor Ambrus Hungary — 1 5.759 86
2 Franco Zucchi Italy 11 1 4.422 449
3 Thijs Geurten Netherlands — 1 3.523 342
4 Michele Natali Italy 11 1 1.964 246 11
5 Gll‘aharn Smith England + 2 3.461 70 13
6  Alain Dewimille France 1) 2 3.155 305 16
7 Toni Isakov - Bulgaria — 2 2.372 277 3
8 Romano Valeriani San Marino Ly . 1.812 213
9 Miroslav Melcher Czech Reﬁublic‘ p h 3 3.356 270
10  Petar Dimitrovski .__Sl_i)venia 3 h 3 3.149 286 12
11 William Reynolds England + '3 2.171 167 9
12 Tommy Lawton Ireland - 3 ‘ 1.776 191 17
13  Attila Csaba Erdei Hungary = ! I 2.954 _ 116 12
14 Jack Tisdall Ireland - 4 2,679/ 165 2
15  Franc Tomanié Slovenia == 2.032 218
Owned FIPSed e P(’;fl‘fﬁ?ﬁ?ij"”

16  Iztok Straus

17 Matthew Hall

18  Paolo Muccioli

19  Milan Sekuli¢

20 Marc Haliniak

21 Santiago Arumi

22  Miran Vodopivec

23 Joaquin Vials

24  Rébert Faragé

25 Bob Mc Ginnigle

26 Tom Vaughan

27  Jacky Mardele

28 Simon Wildsmith

29 Robert Tomlinson

30  Phil Walton

31 Luca Pergreffi

32 Robert Bicok

33  Vojtéch Mastera

34  Walter Einwang

35 Roberto Pasini
Owned FIPSed

Slovenia
England

San Marino
Serbia
Luxembourg
Spain

Slovenia

Spain

Hungary
Channel Islands

Channel Islands

'Franoe

_Eﬁgland

Switzerland
Ireland

Czech Republic
Serbia

Czech Republic
Germany

Switzerland

Time
16:36:01
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1.635 82 9
2.630 160 17
2.442 280 3
1.857 202 17
1.613 160 1
2.335 191 15
2.157 191 7
1.837 165 11
1.535 198 15
2.313 66 10
2.150 174 2
1.749 173 12
1.384 152 4
2.253 123 9
2142 65 16
. 1745/ 237 13
13250 143 7
2.182 190 i
1912 217 4
1.741 160 2
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36  Jean Desque France | 9 1.303 185
37  Gilles Caudin France 1h 10 1.867 248
38 Massimo Paesini San Marino ey 10 1.818 190
39 Marc Brandenburger Luxembourg = 10 1.657 127
40  John Savelkoul Netherlands = 10 1.224 103
41  Andrea Botti Italy 1) 11 1.745 85
42 Jozsef Heimann Hungary = 11 1.633 149
43  Porde Krsmanovi¢ Serbia 11 1.537 155
44 Holger Dreher Switzerland [+ | 11 1.215 164
45 Cor Kraaij ~ Netherlands = 12 1.486 211
46  Gino Govi Italy 11 12 1.446 136
47  David Copperwaite " Channel Islands >‘< 12 1.121 79
48 Jose Fernandez ..Sﬁain : 12,5 1.576 194
49 Rumen Vidov Bulgaria [ 12,5 1.576 187
50 Thomas Heinecke Germany — 13 ( 11445 105
51  Marco Beck Germany B 7_"_'"1'.4,bo | 168
52 Jifi Hrazdil Czech Republic [ 13 11020 140
53 Karl Deuschl Austria = 14 1.538 191
54  Patrick Barthels Luxembourg = 14 1.241 130
55 Francis Mcgoldrick Ireland - 14 1.216 125
Owned FIPSed e P;;ff{%'?ﬁ?ft]“”
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13
10
10
15

14

13

14

12

10
11

16

56  Krasen Nikolov

57 Georges Weidner

58 Rene Inauen

59 Denis Drudi

60  Walter Jungmeier

61  Robert Kiskarolj

62  Franz Artmueller

63 Jose Luis Romanos

64  Frans Van Berkel

65 Thomas Brede

66  Michel Burais

67 Ivaylo Hristov

68 Carl Waye
Owned FIPSed

Bulgaria
Switzerland
Austria

San Marino
Austria
Serbia
Austria
Spain
Netherlands
Germany

Luxembourg

Bulgaria

Channel Islands

Time
16:36:02

XLIVEEI i ne

14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17

1.001 130
1.296 33
1.192 95
1.140 153
993 926
1.204 166
886 96
854 79
735 73
692 79
621 56
492 44
394 43
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